350 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Division of Economic Development

Assistant Secretary

Director III (@40,900) <

Director I (@35,800)

Director, Division of Tourist Development

Executive Director, Industries Development Finance
Authority

Manager, Small Business Development Financing
Authority

Director II

Associate Director

Industrial Development Representative III

Industrial Development Representative II

Industrial Development Representative I (@32,600)

Community Development Administration

Director III

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING

Office of the Secretary

Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Principal Counsel

Office of Administration

Assistant Secretary for Operations

Job Training and Placement Administration

Assistant Secretary for Operations

Unemployment Insurance Administration

(d W N

OV

H

Ch. 81

43,000
81,800
107,400
37,100

39,500

35,800
39,500
35,800
37,900
35,300
195,600

40,900

60,200
48,800
44,300

44,700

44,700




