350	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 81
Division of Economic Development			
Authority Manager, Small Business Authority Director II Associate Director Industrial Development Re Industrial Development Re	stries Development Finance Development Financing epresentative III	1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6	43,000 81,800 107,400 37,100 39,500 35,800 39,500 35,800 37,900 35,300 195,600
Community Development Administration			
Director III		1	40,900
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING			
Office of the Secretary			
Secretary Deputy Secretary Principal Counsel		1 1 1	60,200 48,800 44,300
Office of Administration			
Assistant Secretary for	Operations	1	44,700
Job Training and Placement Administration			
Assistant Secretary for	Operations	1	44,700

Unemployment Insurance Administration